
117 West Duval Street

Suite 425

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

JACKSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS
 07/01/2023

Web Address: www.coj.net/city-council

PHONE: (904) 255-5200

FAX: (904) 255-5230

TTY: (904) 255-5223

COUNCIL MEMBER PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS
District

1 Ken Amaro 255-5201 KAMARO@coj.net

2 Mike Gay 255-5202 MGAY@coj.net

3 Will Lahnen 255-5203 WLAHNEN@coj.net

4 Kevin Carrico 255-5204 KCARRICO@coj.net
CH: Land Use & Zoning

5 Joe Carlucci 255-5205 JOECARLUCCI@coj.net

6 Michael T. Boylan 255-5206 MBOYLAN@coj.net
CH: Neighborhoods, Comm. Services, Public Health & Safety

7 Jimmy Peluso 255-5207 JPELUSO@coj.net

8 Reggie Gaffney, Jr. 255-5208 RGAFFNEYJR@coj.net

9 Tyrona Clark-Murray 255-5209 TCLARKMURRAY@coj.net

10 Ju'Coby Pittman 255-5210 JPITTMAN@coj.net
CH: Transportation, Energy & Utilities

11 Raul E. Arias, Jr. 255-5211 ARIASR@coj.net

12 Randy White 255-5212 RANDYWHITE@coj.net
Council Vice President

13 Rory Diamond 255-5213 RDIAMOND@coj.net

14 Rahman Johnson 255-5214 RAHMAN@coj.net

COUNCIL MEMBER PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS

AL 1 Terrance E. Freeman 255-5215 TFREEMAN@coj.net
CH: Rules

AL 2 Ronald B. Salem 255-5216 RSALEM@coj.net
Council President

AL 3 Nick Howland 255-5217 NHOWLAND@coj.net
CH: Finance

AL 4 Matt Carlucci 255-5218 MCARLUCCI@coj.net

AL 5 Chris Miller 255-5219 CHRISMILLER@coj.net

At-Large 

Group
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